904 GEORGIA ST,

904 GEORGIA ST, OSHKOSH, WI, 54902-6321 OSHKOSH, Wi,
54902-6321

- —

$66,500

Maintenance and Carefree living can be found in this 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath * 3 beds
condo. Featuring a large LR, formal DR and a fully appliance kitchen. The * 1 bath
upper level offers a fantastic master BR with patio doors leading to a private * Residential

deck along with 2 additional BR's & a full BA. The LL features a nicely... *2
Family/Duplex,Condominium

e Closed
* 1440 sq ft

LISTING
RE/MAX On The Water

Adashun
Jones/

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony Features: None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1050 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 390

Tax Amount: 1748

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 16X10 Upper
Bedroom 2 10X10 Upper
Bedroom 3 09X10 Upper
Family Room 26X15 Lower
Formal Dining Room 10X08 Main
Kitchen 10X07 Main
Living Room 15X14 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Exterior material: Balcony,Brick
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